
 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. III 

General Merit List 

Merit. 
No. 

Name of the Student Caste 
B.COM.II SEM. III 

MARKS (Not 
Percentage) 

1 Yadav prathamesh dashrath OPEN 256 

2 Sourabh prakash lohar NT A/B/C 230 

3 Madhu Sharad ghagare OPEN 219 

4 Rohini Ramdas Kakade SEBC 196 

5 Sawant srushti sudhirchandra OPEN 194 

6 Kiran jaysing pawar OPEN 191 

7 Rutuja Somnath jadhav OPEN 189 

8 Kajal Dattatray Pawar OPEN 181 

9 Divya chandrakant katkar OPEN 180 

10 GAURAV SANTOSH KASHID OBC 180 

11 Junaid Salim Inamdar OPEN 180 

12 Rutuja Sunil Shinde OPEN 179 

13 Swapnil Shankar chalke OPEN 177 

14 Vijay shivaji pawar OPEN 177 

15 PRIYANKA DASHRATH MORE OPEN 175 

16 Kakade Rohini Ramdas OPEN 174 

17 Sonali Yashwant Chavan OPEN 173 

18 Duduskar aarti sunil OPEN 171 

19 Harsh suresh sayanakar OPEN 170 

20 Ajay Ashok Nanaware OBC 168 

21 Prakash Laxman Kokare NT A/B/C 166 

22 Keskar Shubham Shantaram OPEN 165 

23 Pooja Vijay Pandit OBC 165 

24 Shalaka Chandrakant Pawar OPEN 164 

25 Vishal Tanaji Lotekar OPEN 163 

26 Aishwarya bhimrav more OPEN 162 

27 Pawar pradnya umesh OPEN 162 



28 Pranita Ramesh Kurlekar OPEN 162 

29 Shweta Shivaji raje OBC 162 

30 Kadam karishma shivaji OPEN 161 

31 Lohar pornima Vinod NT A/B/C 160 

32 Sanket Ankush Lotekar OPEN 160 

33 Aishwarya Adhikrao Mane OPEN 159 

34 Pradnya pandurang mane OPEN 157 

35 Rohini Baburav Pimpale OPEN 157 

36 RAJ PANDURANG MORE OPEN 156 

37 Rutuja Vijay Rasal OPEN 155 

38 Varsha Ganpat kurale OPEN 154 

39 Ankur sunil jadhav OPEN 153 

40 Arati Vilas Pawar OBC 153 

41 Pratik Shankar Bhosale OPEN 152 

42 PRANALI VIJAY PANDIT OBC 151 

43 Kadam vijay pandurang OPEN 150 

44 Shinde Dhanashri Anil OPEN 150 

45 Pawar Prachi umesh OPEN 149 

46 Sanket hanmant pawar OPEN 149 

47 Shweta Netaji Jadhav NT A/B/C 149 

48 Yogeshwar Ravikant Joshi OPEN 149 

49 Prajakta Pruthviraj Bhosale OBC 148 

50 Salunkhe sakshi manik OPEN 146 

51 Manisha shankar sapkal OPEN 145 

52 Shubham Rajendra Kumbhar OBC 145 

53 Prem Bharat Nikam OPEN 144 

54 Vishal Chandrashekhar Shete OBC 144 

55 Omkar Ganpat Lotekar OPEN 143 

56 Rajshri uttam pawar OPEN 142 

57 Shraddha tukaram pawar OPEN 142 

58 Sabale sunita shantaram OPEN 141 

59 Aarti Rajendra Mane OPEN 140 

60 Aishwarya Rajendra Shinde OPEN 140 

61 Bharat shashikant jadhav OPEN 139 

62 Salunkhe vaishnavi shivaji OPEN 139 

63 Asmita OPEN 138 

64 Vaishnavi Dilip Mane SC 138 

65 Minal snehal shirsawade OBC 136 

66 Vrushali shivaji jadhav OPEN 135 

67 Akshada pramod Indalkar OPEN 134 

68 Gaurav Shamrao Kakade OBC 134 

69 Minal snehal shirsawde OBC 134 



70 Rushikesh Ashok Bhaije OPEN 134 

71 Aditya Rajendra Pawar OPEN 132 

72 Jadhav Aishwarya Rajendra OPEN 132 

73 Manave Shilpa Haibat OPEN 132 

74 Shambhu shankar raje OBC 132 

75 Sourabh tulashidas shedge OBC 132 

76 Mansi Vilas Dangare OPEN 131 

77 Komal jotiram yadav OPEN 130 

78 Mohini dilip dhane OPEN 130 

79 
Yadav Chandankumar 

gaurishankar 
NT A/B/C 130 

80 Kurlekar priyanka OPEN 129 

81 Nanaware Pratik sambhaji OPEN 129 

82 Pranav Sandip Sonmale OPEN 129 

83 Prity Shankar kirdat OPEN 129 

84 Nikhil Mohan Nikam OPEN 128 

85 Palash Sanjay Dhavade OPEN 127 

86 Salekar Prajkta Ashok OPEN 127 

87 Nikita Vinayak Kambale NT A/B/C 126 

88 Saurabh jaywant bhosale OBC 125 

89 Arati Chandrakant Kurale OPEN 123 

90 Gaurav Chandrakant Jadhav OPEN 123 

91 Sakshi Sarjerao Sawant OPEN 123 

92 Shradha Vitthal Kadam OPEN 123 

93 Vijay Mahavir Kamble SC 123 

94 More nikita balkrishna OPEN 121 

95 Rushikesh Ramesh Pawar OPEN 121 

96 Pratiksha Appaso Deshmukh OPEN 120 

97 Abhishek Shrikant Vedpathak OBC 119 

98 Swapnil nikam OPEN 119 

99 Divya hanamant bhosale OPEN 118 

100 Divya hanamant bhosale OPEN 118 

101 Gawade rohini balkrishna NT A/B/C 118 

102 Pawar vivek tatyaba SEBC 118 

103 Rahul Balu Yadav OPEN 118 

104 Utkarsh prakash Waidande SC 118 

105 Megha Eknath Choudhari OPEN 117 

106 Ravi basant saksena OBC 117 

107 Suyash Pramod Tapase SC 117 

108 Rohit shrikant Lokhande OBC 116 

109 Rutvik OBC 116 

110 Chavan Radhika Sunil OPEN 115 



111 Rutuja dilip Kadam OPEN 114 

112 Gaurav Deepak suryawanshi SEBC 112 

113 Nanaware chetan prakash SC 112 

114 Akshada Ashok More OPEN 111 

115 Gaikwad mukta yuvraj OPEN 111 

116 Riyaj Shabbir Pathan OBC 111 

117 rutuja santosh borate OBC 110 

118 Mulani Gausali Ismail OBC 109 

119 Prachi Kishor Farande OBC 109 

120 Vaibhav shankar sapkal OBC 109 

121 Nilanjan Chandrakant Jagadale OPEN 105 

122 Rahul Sanjay Mane NT A/B/C 103 

123 Dipak Sham Sankpal OPEN 102 

124 Rasika Satish Gurav OBC 101 

125 Gaikwad pratiksha vilas OPEN 100 

126 Kadam pranjli pravin OPEN 100 

127 Kanchan aappa hegade SC 100 

128 Arbaj Tayyab Patel OBC 99 

129 Kenjale Abhijeet Anil SEBC 97 

130 Pratik Bagal OPEN 92 

131 Ankit Sandip Sakpal OPEN 91 

132 Prasad Balaji Kadam OPEN 91 

133 Chavan vaibhav laxman OBC 89 

134 Pranjali Pravin Kadam OPEN 88 

135 Aniket Rajendra Pawar OPEN 87 

136 Sonawane sonali bajrang OPEN 85 

137 Mankar Sachin vilas NT A/B/C 83 

138 Saurabh mohan kudale OBC 81 

139 Singh Ajay Ramkaran OPEN 72 

140 Ranjit Ravsaheb Gurav OBC 71 

141 Nikhil suhas jadhav OPEN 57 

142 Rohit Ashok Koli OPEN 55 

143 Tejas Dhanaji Salunkhe OPEN 55 

144 Jay rajendra nikam OPEN 51 

145 Raj Tanaji Deshmukh OPEN 50 

146 Swapnil dinkar nikam OPEN 49 

147 Prasad Mahadev vanjari NT A/B/C 45 

148 Rushikesh Rajendra Shedge OPEN 44 

149 Nikhil Mohan Nikam OPEN 39.8 

150 Madhavi ravindra jadhav OBC 36 

151 Rutuja Jaywant Jadhav OPEN 36 

152 Madhavi ravindra jadhav OBC 36 



153 Mayur Rohidas Gujar OPEN 33 

154 Azam Sadik Khan OPEN 9 

155 Ganesh bhaguji pol OPEN 2 

156 Onkar jadhav OPEN 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. III 

Grantable Admissions List  

(Open Category) 

Merit. 
No. 

Name of the Student 
B.COM.II SEM. III MARKS 

(Not Percentage) 

1 
Yadav prathamesh 

dashrath 
256 

2 Sourabh prakash lohar 230 

3 Madhu Sharad ghagare 219 

4 Rohini Ramdas Kakade 196 

5 
Sawant srushti 
sudhirchandra 

194 

6 Kiran jaysing pawar 191 

7 Rutuja Somnath jadhav 189 

8 Kajal Dattatray Pawar 181 

9 
GAURAV SANTOSH 

KASHID 
180 

10 Divya chandrakant katkar 180 

11 Junaid Salim Inamdar 180 

12 Rutuja Sunil Shinde 179 

13 Swapnil Shankar chalke 177 

14 Vijay shivaji pawar 177 

15 Priyanka Dashrath More 175 

16 Kakade Rohini Ramdas 174 

17 Sonali Yashwant Chavan 173 

18 Duduskar aarti sunil 171 

19 Harsh suresh sayanakar 170 

20 Ajay Ashok Nanaware 168 

21 Prakash Laxman Kokare 166 

22 
Keskar Shubham 

Shantaram 
165 

23 Pooja Vijay Pandit 165 

24 
Shalaka Chandrakant 

Pawar 
164 



25 Vishal Tanaji Lotekar 163 

26 Pawar pradnya umesh 162 

27 Aishwarya bhimrav more 162 

28 Shweta Shivaji raje 162 

29 Pranita Ramesh Kurlekar 162 

30 Kadam karishma shivaji 161 

31 Lohar pornima Vinod 160 

32 Sanket Ankush Lotekar 160 

33 Aishwarya Adhikrao Mane 159 

34 Rohini Baburav Pimpale 157 

35 Pradnya pandurang mane 157 

36 
RAJ PANDURANG 

MORE 
156 

37 Rutuja Vijay Rasal 155 

38 Varsha Ganpat kurale 154 

39 Arati Vilas Pawar 153 

40 Ankur sunil jadhav 153 

41 Pratik Shankar Bhosale 152 

42 PRANALI VIJAY PANDIT 151 

43 Shinde Dhanashri Anil 150 

44 Kadam vijay pandurang 150 

45 Pawar Prachi umesh 149 

46 Yogeshwar Ravikant Joshi 149 

47 Shweta Netaji Jadhav 149 

48 Sanket hanmant pawar 149 

49 
Prajakta Pruthviraj 

Bhosale 
148 

50 Salunkhe sakshi manik 146 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. III 

Grantable Admissions List  

(OBC Category) 

Merit. 
No. 

Name of the Student 

B.COM.II 
SEM. III 

MARKS (Not 
Percentage) 

1 
Shubham Rajendra 

Kumbhar 
145 

2 
Vishal Chandrashekhar 

Shete 
144 

3 Minal snehal shirsawade 136 

4 Minal snehal shirsawde 134 

5 Gaurav Shamrao Kakade 134 

6 Shambhu shankar raje 132 

7 Sourabh tulashidas shedge 132 

8 Saurabh jaywant bhosale 125 

9 
Abhishek Shrikant 

Vedpathak 
119 

10 Ravi basant saksena 117 

11 Rutvik Pramod Raut 116 

12 Rohit shrikant Lokhande 116 

13 Riyaj Shabbir Pathan 111 

14 rutuja santosh borate 110 

15 Mulani Gausali Ismail 109 

16 Vaibhav shankar sapkal 109 

17 Prachi Kishor Farande 109 

18 Rasika Satish Gurav 101 

19 Arbaj Tayyab Patel 99 

 

 



 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. III 

Grantable Admissions List  

(SC Category) 

Merit. 
No. 

Name of the Student 

B.COM.II 
SEM. III 

MARKS (Not 
Percentage) 

1 Vaishnavi Dilip Mane 138 

2 Vijay Mahavir Kamble 123 

3 
Utkarsh prakash 

Waidande 
118 

4 
Suyash Pramod 

Tapase 
117 

5 
Nanaware chetan 

prakash 
112 

6 
Kanchan aappa 

hegade 
100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. III 

Grantable Admissions List  

(SEBC Category) 

 

Merit. 
No. 

Name of the Student 
B.COM.II SEM. III 

MARKS (Not 
Percentage) 

1 Pawar vivek tatyaba 118 

2 
Gaurav Deepak 

suryawanshi 
112 

3 Kenjale Abhijeet Anil 97 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. III 

Grantable Admissions List  

(NT A/B/C Category) 

 

Merit. 
No. 

Name of the 
Student 

B.COM.II SEM. 
III MARKS (Not 

Percentage) 

1 
Yadav 

Chandankumar 
gaurishankar 

130 

2 
Nikita Vinayak 

Kambale 
126 

3 
Gawade rohini 

balkrishna 
118 

4 Rahul Sanjay Mane 103 

5 Mankar Sachin vilas 83 

6 
Prasad Mahadev 

vanjari 
45 

 

 


